
Badass Dart Girl

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 4 3 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 6 1 2 0 0 4 6

Zegnani Sara (06/1765) 4 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 1

Berti Cristina (06/2099) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 2 2 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 5

Lenzi Asia (06/1694) 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 32 64 2,00

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 21 27 1,29

Zegnani Sara 06/1765 26 25 0,96

Berti Cristina 06/2099 16 22 1,38

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 23 16 0,70

Lenzi Asia 06/1694 10 11 1,10

Circulillo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Anna Gianmarco (06/2547) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Lenzi Andrea (06/2692) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klak Kamil (06/2682) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Cucini Matteo (06/2550) 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1

Di Leo Alessio (06/2552) 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1

Scalcione Matteo (06/2548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca Mattia (06/2549) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Palmiero Rudy (06/2546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 3

Gueriniero Tommaso (06/2551) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Anna Gianmarco 06/2547 24 45 1,88

Lenzi Andrea 06/2692 16 23 1,44

Klak Kamil 06/2682 13 16 1,23

Cucini Matteo 06/2550 14 11 0,79

Di Leo Alessio 06/2552 18 11 0,61

Scalcione Matteo 06/2548 8 9 1,12

Seneca Mattia 06/2549 10 9 0,90

Palmiero Rudy 06/2546 17 9 0,53

Gueriniero Tommaso 06/2551 8 8 1,00

Mille Delizie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reka Ersan (06/2479) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 4 4 1 0 0

Fasli Amet (06/2347) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 6 4 1 0 0

Caiazzo  Giulia (06/2681) 0 0 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0

Contini Sofia  (06/2680) 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 2 0 0

Fasli Samutela (06/2346) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caiazzo Antonio (06/2343) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Suke Humsin (06/2478) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zendelj Suke (06/2664) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reka Ersan 06/2479 32 52 1,62

Fasli Amet 06/2347 32 32 1,00

Caiazzo  Giulia 06/2681 24 23 0,96

Contini Sofia 06/2680 26 20 0,77

Fasli Samutela 06/2346 8 6 0,75

Caiazzo Antonio 06/2343 6 5 0,83

Suke Humsin 06/2478 0 0 0,00

Zendelj Suke 06/2664 0 0 0,00

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 1 3 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 6

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 7

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 0 3 6 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0

Pietroni Gabriele (06/2524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 30 83 2,77

Taccone Tony 06/1646 25 68 2,72

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 28 50 1,79

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 26 42 1,62

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 19 37 1,95

Pietroni Gabriele 06/2524 0 0 0,00



I Forti Seven 21

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galgani Niccolò (06/2512) 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 10

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 5

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 9 4 7

Bergamo Rudi (06/2563) 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 8 4 4

Mateuzzi Gabriele (06/2568) 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galgani Alessio (06/2567) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Sergio (06/2561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Simone (06/1653) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosu Bebe (06/2565) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galgani Niccolò 06/2512 28 78 2,79

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 32 53 1,66

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 21 42 2,00

Bergamo Rudi 06/2563 30 40 1,33

Mateuzzi Gabriele 06/2568 9 14 1,56

Galgani Alessio 06/2567 6 7 1,17

Meloni Sergio 06/2561 2 2 1,00

Morelli Simone 06/1653 0 0 0,00

Rosu Bebe 06/2565 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00


